Position Other Positions Held

District Counsel

Executive Director/Air Pollution
Control Officer

Program Supervisor

District Accountant/Controller

Information Systems
Administrator

Human Resources Officer

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Associate)

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Associate)

Information Systems Analyst
(Associate)

Senior Accountant
Administrative Assistant Il
Information Systems Analyst
(Associate)

Financial Analyst
Administrative Assistant |
Executive Assistant/Clerk Of
The Board

District Counsel Legal Assistant

Human Resources Assistant I

Special District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$201,270

$187,710

$119,656

$118,360

$92,510

$92,256

$89,952

$88,577

$78,937

$76,051

$75.324

$74,135

$71,275

$71,049

$63,940

$62,384

$53,285

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,178

$38,658

$30,413

$29,138

$27,654

$24,210

$18,758

$25,692

$11,168

$24,526

$18,393

$9,644

$25,165

$16,604

$23,584

$15,673

$22,178



Human Resources Assistant Il

Clerical Services Supervisor

Fiscal Assistant Il

Office Assistant I

Office Assistant I

Extra Help

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$48,950

$48,100

$46,457

$42,305

$39,070

$1,095

$22,539

$20,079

$7,732

$13,096

$20,970

$0



