Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Counsel		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$201,270	\$39,178
Executive Director/Air Pollution Control Officer		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$187,710	\$38,658
Program Supervisor		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$119,656	\$30,413
District Accountant/Controller		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$118,360	\$29,138
Information Systems Administrator		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$92,510	\$27,654
Human Resources Officer		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$92,256	\$24,210
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$89,952	\$18,758
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$88,577	\$25,692
Information Systems Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$78,937	\$11,168
Senior Accountant		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$76,051	\$24,526
Administrative Assistant II		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$75,324	\$18,393
Information Systems Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$74,135	\$9,644
Financial Analyst		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$71,275	\$25,165
Administrative Assistant I		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$71,049	\$16,604
Executive Assistant/Clerk Of The Board		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$63,940	\$23,584
District Counsel Legal Assistant		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$62,384	\$15,673
Human Resources Assistant II		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$53,285	\$22,178

Human Resources Assistant II	Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$48,950	\$22,539
Clerical Services Supervisor	Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$48,100	\$20,079
Fiscal Assistant II	Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$46,457	\$7,732
Office Assistant II	Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$42,305	\$13,096
Office Assistant II	Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$39,070	\$20,970
Extra Help	Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$1,095	\$0